
Gifted and Talented Programs 
2021-2022 Sites, Services, and Site Coordinators 

 
School Programs Offered Site Coordinator Contact Information 

Elementry    

Audubon Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Resource K – 5 Kay Monceaux monceaux@ebrschools.org 

Bernard Terrace Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Self-Contained PreK – 5 & Resource K – 5 Jamie Rabalais jrabalais@ebrschools.org 

Brownfields Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Self-Contained & Resource K – 5 & Talented Brenda Tull btull@ebrschools.org 

Buchanan 
Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Self-Contained PreK – 5, Resource K – 5 & 
Talented 

Barbara Nosacka bnosacka@ebrschools.org 

Cedarcrest Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Resource K – 5 Kay Monceaux monceaux@ebrschools.org 

Crestworth Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Resource K – 5 Kay Monceaux monceaux@ebrschools.org 

LaSalle Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Self-Contained Pre-K – 5 & Resource K – 5  Stephanie Heinzen sheinzen@ebrschools.org 

Northeast Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Resource K – 6 Kay Monceaux monceaux@ebrschools.org 

Parkview 
Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Self-Contained PreK – 5, Resource K – 5 & 
Talented 

Gretchen Barnes gbarnes@ebrschools.org 

Ryan Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Resource K – 5 & Talented 

Kay Monceaux or 
Harelda Wallace 

monceaux@ebrschools.org 
hsmith@ebrschools.org 

Shenandoah Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Self-Contained & Resource K – 5 & Talented Anna Davis ahigginboth@ebrschools.org 

Wedgewood Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Resource K – 5 Kay Monceaux monceaux@ebrschools.org 

Wildwood Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Self-Contained & Resource K – 5 & Talented Alyssa Schexnayder Awinter1@ebrschools.org 

Woodlawn Gifted & Scholastic Academy  
Resource K – 5 & Talented Rebecca Armour aarmour@ebrschools.org 
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School Programs Offered Site Coordinator Contact Information 

Middle    
Capitol Great Scholars Academy M. Kristin Cantwell mcantwell1@ebrschools.org  

Glasgow Self-Contained Gifted, Scholastic Academy, 
Great Scholars Academy, & Talented Amy Rivet arivet@ebrschools.org 

Westdale Self-Contained Gifted, Scholastic Academy, 
Great Scholars Academy, & Talented Janet Cornelius jcornelius@ebrschools.org 

Woodlawn Self-Contained Gifted, Scholastic Academy, 
Great Scholars Academy, & Talented Cindy Phillips Cphillips24@ebrschools.org 

High    

McKinley Self-Contained Gifted, Scholastic Academy, 
Great Scholars Academy, & Talented Kayla Bourg kbourg@ebrschools.org 

Woodlawn Self-Contained Gifted, Scholastic Academy, 
Great Scholars Academy, & Talented Danelle Miller dmiller@ebrschools.org 

 
 
Talented Services Only (Magnet) 
School Programs Offered Site Coordinator Contact Information 

Elementary    
BRCVPA Talented Only Harelda Wallace hsmith@ebrschools.org 

Forest Heights Talented Only Harelda Wallace hsmith@ebrschools.org 

Middle    

MMMS Talented Only Harelda Wallace hsmith@ebrschools.org 

Middle    

BRMHS Talented Only Harelda Wallace hsmith@ebrschools.org 
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